

WPS No. 1884 of 2026

Order Sheet

11.03.2026 alfiza	Mr. Shyam Kumar, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Khushboo Naresh Dua, Counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for respondent submits that as arguing counsel is not available today, therefore this case be listed next week. In view of submission made by learned counsel for respondent, list this case next week. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
--	---