



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1884 of 2026

MOHAN LAL **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED (S.E.C.L.)

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Chetan Singh Chauhan, counsel for the respondents. List this case on 24th March 2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen